
Appx ‘A’ 

(COD Dehu Road L. No 8573OTN/     /PII(A) dt    Feb 2021) 

LIST OF LOADED ITEMS BY BEML : TATRA-815 AND ITS VARIANTS 

 

S. No. Sec Part No Nomenclature 

1 LV7/AV-15 324914030558 SMALL SPHERE 38 

2 LV7/AV-15 57800310215263 REGULATION WASHER 

3 LV7/T-816 9931008330 BEARING 

4 LV7/T-815 443971040024 SPACER WASHER /0.4 MM 

5 LV7/AV-15 57800310315238 JET 

6 LV7/AV-15 57800391245266 CLOSURE 

7 LV7/AV-15 57800310985285 SETTING-UP WASHER 

8 LV7/AV-15 57800310505243 PARTED RING 

9 LV7/T-816 9930500220 SWITCH 

10 LV7/T-816 9931007860 LUBRICATION OIL LINE 

11 LV7/T-816 9930503040 RESISTOR CORROSION 

12 LV7/T-816 9931011930 VENT PIPE 

13 LV7/T-816 9902006190 A/C CONTROL UNIT 

14 LV7/T-816 9902006090 SWITCH 

15 LV7/T-816 2723121210 HOSE DOWSON 70X200 

16 LV7/T-816 9931002870 OIL SEAL 

17 LV7/AV-15 309274180816 Screw M8x20 (Stud 8x20) 

18 LV7/T-816 9931001750 O SEAL H 2927 -28X4-FPM-1-70 

19 LV7/T-815 443973101949 WASHER 

20 LV7/T-815 443971004105 SCREW 

21 LV7/T-815 443971020104 NUT 

22 LV7/T-816 442079240934 HOSE 

23 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 990100411000 RING 

24 LV7/T-815 4436122140 RELAY VALVE 9730112010 

25 LV7/T-815 3455100090 SIDE DIRECTION LAMP 5W 

26 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 613229185000 REST BREAK SHOE PERROT 13 229 185 

27 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443400340000 ELECTRIC HORN B 363 AB 002 768 427 

28 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443999032000 OUTSIDE LAPERED ROLLER BEARING 
JHM 522 610 

29 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443999031000 INNER TEMPERED ROLLER BEARING JHM 
522 649 

30 LV7/T-815 4438581710 CAB LIFTING ELECTRIC CONTROL 

31 LV7/T-815 4438531490 DISCONNECT SWITCH SWF 521116 

32 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 273111014340 RING 63X2 

33 LV7/AV-15 57800392115228 PIN COMPLETE 

34 LV7/AV-15 57800310445216 SPRING 

35 LV7/AV-15 57800305365262 SOCKET 

36 LV7/AV-15 57800300335262 PAWL 

37 LV7/AV-15 57800305015262 SCREW 

38 LV7/AV-15 57890394365228 CLAMP COMPLETE 

39 LV7/T-815 443854151001 EXHAUST BRAKE SWITCH 

40 LV7/T-815 443975801269 LIFTER 

41 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443839007000 RELAY – V231 – A -0053-C-643 

42 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443839005000 RELAY – V 23 134-B 0553 C 642 

43 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 990100251000 FRONT COVER 0133221 

44 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 273111014340 RING 63X2 

45 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443999032000 OUTSIDE TEMPERED ROLLER BEARING – 
JHM 522 610 

46 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443999031000 INNER TEMPERED ROLLER BEARING – 
JHM 522 649 

47 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443612078000 VALVE 4341006020 

48 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 443853139000 RELAY AEV 5201 24V 

49 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 273525000000 SHAFT SEALING RING KACO 142 
5X173X13/16 WDF0 

50 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 442073420094 CONNECTOR 
 

 

 



 

(COD Dehu Road L. No 8573OTN/     /PII(A) dt    Feb 2021) 

LIST OF LOADED ITEMS BY BEML : TATRA-815 AND ITS VARIANTS 

 

S. No. Sec Part No Nomenclature 

51 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 443853036000 HEAD LAMP SWITCH 

52 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 2079023614 BACK HORN 

53 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 442076608954 HEATER TO TANK 

54 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 5571051706 NVS-0662 EXAUST VALVE GUIDE REAVER 

55 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 442029390504 SLEEVE 

56 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 442976960084 ANGULER LEVER RH 

57 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 5349075106 PRM-4041 PIN TO FIT FLY WHEEL 

58 LV7/T-816 3249210550 NEEDLE ROLER SKF INA NRB 5x15.8 G2-1 

59 LV7/T-816 9931001850 SPIN ON OIL FILTER 4123.1D-2 22 -4-11 

60 LV7/T-816 9931011060 RUBBER SLEEVE H3407-G 100X108X80 

61 LV7/T-816 2723121100 HOSE DAWSON D100X180 

62 LV7/T-816 4436120480 CONTROL VALVE 

63 LV7/T-816 9931008330 BEARING  

64 LV7/T-816 9930500110 GASKET FUEL PUMP 

65 LV7/T-816 2989320744 SHORT MUDGARD LH 

66 LV7/T-816 2075721324 LOCK 

67 LV7/T-816 2050921364 SHIM SPACER 

68 LV7/AV-15 57800310515243 SHEAR STUD 

69 LV7/AV-15 57800310055241 SPACER RING 

70 LV7/T-815 443853141000 Switch-VS 100 200 3020 A4 

71 LV7/T-815 443971040189 REPLACEABLE WASHER/0.1 MM 

72 LV7/AV-15 3115150040322 STUD 4X32 

73 LV7/T-815 443853155000 SWITCH SWF-521111 

74 LV7/T-815 4431150320 ALTERNATOR 28 V, 80 A-
4431130140/2079140014 

75 LV7/AV-15 57800310785238 DOUBLE SOCKET 

76 LV7/AV-15 57800303075229 PACKING 

77 LV7/AV-15 57800391415228 SPARE TYRE SUSPENSION 

78 LV7/T-815 443972664238 WEIGHT CARRIER 

79 LV7/T-815 9930500190 GASKET FILTER HEAD 

80 LV7/T-815 2070850534 CENTRIFUGAL OIL FILTER 

81 LV7/AV-15 57800300165200 PLAT LIFTING POWER 

82 LV7/T-815 9907006340 SET OF GASKETS 

83 LV7/T-815 2070240044 PRLIMINARY FUEL FILTER 

84 LV7/AV-15 273509180814 SHAFT SEALING 50X80X13 

85 LV7/T-815 3365291140 HOOK JOINT 1X79 PP 2285.10 

86 LV7/AV-15 309174181220 SCREW M 12X30 

87 LV7/AV-15 112397200000 CUFF T-20 

88 LV7/AV-15 57800300185200 LABEL SAFETY PRECAUTION 

89 LV7/AV-15 57800392085230 JIB COMPLETE 

90 LV7/AV-15 57800305355262 SOCKET  

91 LV7/AV-15 311733100900 SECURING RING 90 

92 LV7/AV-15 309174181218 SCREW M 12X25 

93 LV7/T-815 4436551520 HOSE PTFE 6X500 DKL 

94 LV7/T-815 2054392094 RUBBER STRAIGHT COUPLING 

95 LV7/T-815 2989340054 REAR STEERING WHEEL COVER 

96 LV7/T-816 9907006330 BULB 24V/4V 925947 

97 LV7/AV-15 112397900000 CUFF T-20 

98 LV7/T-815 2076634674 TUBE INPUT 

99 LV7/T-815 2076634254 OUT PUT TUBE 

100 LV7/T-815 4433210050 HORN 24V H750 321 705 005 

101 LV7/T-815 4436120940 REDUCTION VALVE (4750150400) 

102 LV7/T-815 9932003560 WASHER 

 

 

 



(COD Dehu Road L. No 8573OTN/     /PII(A) dt    Feb 2021) 

LIST OF LOADED ITEMS BY BEML : TATRA-815 AND ITS VARIANTS 

S. No. Sec Part No Nomenclature 

103 LV7/T-815 9932003540 WASHER  

104 LV7/T-815 3231110230 BUSH PS504KU 

105 LV7/T-815 5476069506 PRM-3431 EXTRACTOR OF HALF AXLE SHAFT 
BEARING RINS 

106 LV7/AV-15 57800306045262 PACKING  

107 LV7/T-815 9932007860 O RING 

108 LV7/T-815 2960740284 BOWDEN CABLE HOSE 

109 LV7/T-815 2050011604 PEDEL PIN 

110 LV7/AV-15 311515004025 STUD 4X25 

111 LV7/AV-15 112397100000 RING O 31X2.5 

112 LV7/T-815 9932003760 WASHER 

113 LV7/T-815 4434013180 GASKET 8113130 

114 LV7/AV-15 112554600000 RING 50X3 

115 LV7/AV-15 112554800000 RING 18X14 

116 LV7/T-815 9932003470 O RING 

117 LV7/AV-15 112555200000 RING 25X21 

118 LV7/AV-15 112397000000 RING O 22X2.5 

119 LV7/T-815 9932003770 WASHER 

120 LV7/T-815 2070240044 PRELIMINARY FUEL FILTER 

121 LV7/T-815 4438581710 CAB LIFTING ELECTRIC CONTROL 

122 LV7/T-816 4434003310 DIRECTION LAMP RH HELLA 2BM 006 692-02 

123 LV7/T-816 4434003320 DIRECTION LAMP LH 2BM 006 692-01 

124 LV7/T-815 9932007530 RING SEAL  

125 LV7/AV-15 57800310165226 SOCKET  

126 LV7/AV-15 574010195001 BELT 

127 LV7/AV-15 57800311015285 PAPER GASKET PACKING 

128 LV7/AV-15 57800310255216 SETTING RING 

129 LV7/AV-15 57890392695228 PIN COMPLETE 

130 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 130010800034 HOUSING COVER 

131 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 442931270064 STOP STRAP 

132 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 2072001044 PROPELLER SHAFT 

133 LV7/T-816 9931011840 HIGH PRESURE PIPE 

134 LV7/T-816 9931011850 HIGH PRESURE PIPE 

135 LV7/T-816 9931008660 RELAY  

136 LV7/T-816 4436120940 REDUCTION VALVE 4750150400 

137 LV7/T-816 9931011930 VENT PIPE 

138 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 323141377000 UPPER THURST BEARING 6037-0400 

139 LV7/T-816 4431136270 NUT M22X 1.5 DIN 74361-H2-MKS 720 

140 LV7/T-816 2053111994 HOSE 

141 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 442050920424 WASHER 0.2 MM 

142 LV7/T-816 9931008660 RELAY 

143 LV7/T-816 9931011820 HIGH PRESSURE PIPE 

144 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 2050791124 CENTERING RING 

145 LV7/AV-15 57800311405260 COMPENSATING WASHER 

146 LV7/AV-15 151690 SECURING RING 30 STN 29231 

147 LV7/AV-15 57800303575230 STUD 

148 LV7/AV-15 57800311965228 SPLIT BUSHING 

149 LV7/AV-15 57800311685285 STICK 

150 LV7/T-816 9903013180 DRIVE SHAFT 34489/704099 

151 LV7/T-815 9901009450 INSERT 

152 LV7/T-816 3111731250 INNER LOCK RING 35 CSN 02 2931 

153 LV7/AV-15 57800310505243 PARTED RINGH 

154 LV7/AV-15 57800307135262 NUT 



 

(COD Dehu Road L. No 8573OTN/     /PII(A) dt    Feb 2021) 

LIST OF LOADED ITEMS BY BEML : TATRA-815 AND ITS VARIANTS 

 

S. No. Sec Part No Nomenclature 

155 LV7/AV-15 273126000000 CAP 

156 LV7/AV-15 112397900000 CUFF T-20 

157 LV7/AV-15 57800300855230 CENTERING STUD 

158 LV7/AV-15 309112001224 SCREW M12X40 

159 LV7/AV-15 309122001022 SCREW M10X35  

160 LV7/AV-15 57800300045212 COMPENSATING WASHER 

161 LV7/AV-15 57800394215228 CLIP 

162 LV7/AV-15 57800391245266 CLOSURE 

163 LV7/T-815 443853141000 Switch-VS 100 200 3020 A4 

164 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 442925070054 CASE FOR DOCUMENTS 

165 LV7/T-815 2722120310 V BELT 

166 LV7/T-815 4439992310 SPRING 

167 LV7/T-815 (HMV) 443316086000 SIGNAL LAMP 

168 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 442953120244 CONNECTING HOSE 

169 LV7/T-816 9931008620 CE PLATE 

170 LV7/T-816 9931012190 RUBBER SLEEVE 

171 LV7/T-815 4436110090 MAIN CYCLINDER D25.4 

172 LV7/T-815 4434140210 OIL PRESSURE GUAGE 

173 LV7/T-816 9931001750 O SEAL H 2927-28X4-FPM-1-70 

174 LV7/T-816 2723121210 HOSE DOWSON 70X200 

175 LV7/T-815 (4X4) 442052382314 SCREW 

176 LV7/T-816 3245450460 BEARING 

177 LV7/T-816 4439992300 REVET PERROT 13 601 001 

178 LV7/T-815 5349070006 PRM 3804 PULLER 

179 LV7/T-815 4434003110 MAGNETIC BEACON 

180 LV7/T-816 9930505580 GASKET WATER HEADER COVER 

181 LV7/T-815 2989340064 FRONT STEERING WHEEL COVER 

182 LV7/T-815 443853155000 SWITCH-SWD 521111 

183 LV7/T-815 4438531470 SWITCH-SWD 521137 

 


